CMCP9100 Basic Enclosures
For SKF On-Line System IMx-8 and IMx-16
or other Instruments
Features
• For up to two IMx’s
• Fiberglass, Painted Steel (shown left)
or Stainless-Steel Options
• DIN-Rail

  Stainless Steel     22 Lbs (9.98 kg)
Painted Steel    16 Lbs (7.26 kg)
Ordering Information
CMCP9100FG-00-00  Economical Fiberglass Enclosure, DIN-Rail, Ground Bar, For up to 2x IMx’s
CMCP9100SS-00-00  Economical Stainless-Steel Enclosure, DIN-Rail, Ground Bar, For up to 2x IMx’s
CMCP9100PS-00-00  Economical Painted Steel Enclosure, DIN-Rail, Ground Bar, For up to 2x IMx’s
CMCP9100FG Basic Fiberglass Enclosure  CMCP9100SS Basic Stainless-Steel Enclosure